Butler
Florida
Georgetown
Kansas
Memphis
N. Carolina
Ohio St
Oregon
Pittsburgh
S. lllinois
Tennessee
Texas AM
UCLA
UNLV

USC
Vanderbilt

2007 2nd Chance Tournament

TOURNAMENT SUMMARY

Team Name Field of 16

2
123
114
117

32
102
88
83
38

37
93
87
42
23
11

Field of 8

112
64
83
15
53
51
11

51
30

Field of 4

0
56
45
47
9
37
18

10
18

Finals

0
26
16
33
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